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29144 MAINT/ALTR 95 01/26/2011

HX Base Yr

294 SW COUNTY ROAD 18  , HIGH SPRINGS

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG. 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 80
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 20
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 07 07

0100 01 2,812 119.2268 133.53 375,486 1988 1988 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 2130

BAS 2,130 100 2,130 184,872

FGR 736 55 405 35,152

FOP 144 30 43 3,732

FOP 648 30 194 16,838

UOP 200 20 40 3,472

3,858 2,812 244,066

BAS= W13 FOP= W33 S33 E12 N21 E21 N12$ S12 W21 S21 W12 S26
E14 N7 FOP= E24 N6 W24 S6$ N6 E52 FGR= E6 S4 E16 N4 E6N24 W28
S24$ N24 UOP= N10 W20S10 E20$ W20 N22$.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0180 FPLC 1STRY 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 2,000.00 2,000.00 100 0 0 3 100 2,000

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,800

4 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 2,500

5 0070 CARPORT UF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2013 2013 3 100 1,000

6 0040 BARN,POLE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 4,800

12,600

1 0100 C SFR 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 4,000

2 5600 A TIMBER 3 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 281.00 281.00 6,615

3 9910 M MKT.VAL.AG 0 A-1 0.00 0.00 23.54 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 94,160


